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Jerry's World Division

TEAM
Redskins
Aceseagles
Dawg Pound
Kansas Comet
Shutouts
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A Little Bit Of Luck Conference

The Black Hole Division

TEAM
Pigskinners
What The Duece
Hard Drivers
Ultra Stars
Rookies
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L T PCT PF PA  CONF
5 0 0.643 1157 1074  9-5-0
5 0 0.643 1320 1221  9-5-0
7 0 0.500 1279 1351  7-7-0
8 0 0.429 1378 1360 6-8-0
8 0 0.429 1241 1177 6-8-0
L T PCT PF PA  CONF
5 0 0.643 1371 1263  9-5-0
5 0 0.643 1367 1378  9-5-0
7 0 0.500 1290 1208  7-7-0
10 0 0.286 1326 1539  4-10-0
10 0 0.286 1152 1310  4-10-0

DIVISION
6-2-0

DIVISION
6-2-0

Mile High Expectations Conference

Best in the West Division

TEAM

Extra Rookies
Sweetness
4th Quarter
Underdogs
RG3
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Peyton's Place Division

TEAM

Stiff Arm
Dublin Ducks
Ball Busters
Orange Crush
TD Dawgs

Total Points

TEAM

What The Duece
Kansas Comet
Pigskinners
Hard Drivers
Aceseagles
Shutouts

Ultra Stars

Dawg Pound
Rookies
Redskins

TEAM

TD Dawgs
Extra Rookies
Sweetness
Dublin Ducks
Stiff Arm
Orange Crush
Underdogs
Ball Busters
4th Quarter
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L T PCT PF PA CONF DIVISION
5 0 0.643 1342 1193 9-5-0 4-4-0
6 0 0.571 1402 1239 8-6-0 5-3-0
7 1 0.464 1198 1316 6-7-1 6-2-0
9 0 0.357 1165 1359 5-9-0 3-5-0
11 O 0.214 1131 1374 3-11-0 2-6-0
L T PCT PF PA CONF DIVISION
5 0 0.643 1444 1295 9-5-0 5-3-0
5 1 0.607 1330 1210 8-5-1 4-3-1
6 1 0.536 1237 1197 7-6-1 3-4-1
7 0 0.500 1304 1407 7-7-0 4-4-0
7 1 0.464 1476 1439 6-7-1 3-5-0
A Little Bit Of Luck Conference

PTS

1679

1678

1675

1631

1626

1527

1516

1514

1423

1417

Mile High Expectations Conference

PTS

1721

1704

1671

1614

1589

1568

1542

1532

1450
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STREAK
Won 1
Lost 4
Won 1
Lost 2
Won 2

STREAK
Won 1
Lost1
Won 2
Lost1
Lost 1

STREAK
Lost1
Won 3
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 6

STREAK
Lost 2
Won 5
Won 2
Lost 2
Won 1
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