NFFL 2010

A Little Bit Of Luck Conference

			–		
Jerry	/' C '	$\wedge \wedge \wedge \wedge \vee$	14 F	امنرزر	\sim
JEHV	/ 5	vvcji	ICI I.	ภพร	

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Redskins	9	5	0	0.643	1157	1074	9 - 5 - 0	6 - 2 - 0	Won 1
Aceseagles	9	5	0	0.643	1320	1221	9 - 5 - 0	5 - 3 - 0	Lost 4
Dawg Pound	7	7	0	0.500	1279	1351	7 - 7 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Won 1
Kansas Comet	6	8	0	0.429	1378	1360	6 - 8 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 2
Shutouts	6	8	0	0.429	1241	1177	6 - 8 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Won 2

The Black Hole Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Pigskinners	9	5	0	0.643	1371	1263	9 - 5 - 0	6 - 2 - 0	Won 1
What The Duece	9	5	0	0.643	1367	1378	9 - 5 - 0	6 - 2 - 0	Lost 1
Hard Drivers	7	7	0	0.500	1290	1208	7 - 7 - 0	4 - 4 - 0	Won 2
Ultra Stars	4	10	0	0.286	1326	1539	4 - 10 - 0	3-5-0	Lost 1
Rookies	4	10	0	0.286	1152	1310	4 - 10 - 0	1-7-0	Lost 1

Mile High Expectations Conference

Best in the West Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Extra Rookies	9	5	0	0.643	1342	1193	9 - 5 - 0	4 - 4 - 0	Lost 1
Sweetness	8	6	0	0.571	1402	1239	8 - 6 - 0	5 - 3 - 0	Won 3
4th Quarter	6	7	1	0.464	1198	1316	6 - 7 - 1	6 - 2 - 0	Won 1
Underdogs	5	9	0	0.357	1165	1359	5 - 9 - 0	3 - 5 - 0	Lost 1
RG3	3	11	0	0.214	1131	1374	3 - 11 - 0	2 - 6 - 0	Lost 6

Peyton's Place Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Stiff Arm	9	5	0	0.643	1444	1295	9 - 5 - 0	5 - 3 - 0	Lost 2
Dublin Ducks	8	5	1	0.607	1330	1210	8 - 5 - 1	4 - 3 - 1	Won 5
Ball Busters	7	6	1	0.536	1237	1197	7 - 6 - 1	3 - 4 - 1	Won 2
Orange Crush	7	7	0	0.500	1304	1407	7 - 7 - 0	4 - 4 - 0	Lost 2
TD Dawgs	6	7	1	0.464	1476	1439	6 - 7 - 1	3 - 5 - 0	Won 1

Total Points

A Little Bit Of Luck Conference

TEAM	PTS
What The Duece	1679
Kansas Comet	1678
Pigskinners	1675
Hard Drivers	1631
Aceseagles	1626
Shutouts	1527
Ultra Stars	1516
Dawg Pound	1514
Rookies	1423
Redskins	1417

Mile High Expectations Conference

TEAM	PTS
TD Dawgs	1721
Extra Rookies	1704
Sweetness	1671
Dublin Ducks	1614
Stiff Arm	1589
Orange Crush	1568
Underdogs	1542
Ball Busters	1532
4th Quarter	1450

RG3 1357